  RF Test Accessories Data Sheet
Concentric Technology Solutions Inc
RF Test Accessories
 Antenna Coupler
TC-93010C Tubular Type Antenna Coupler TC-93011A Clamp Type Antenna Coupler
 Frequency Range : 0.8 ~ 2GHz
 Insertion Loss : 8 ~ 12dB
 RF Connector : SMA(f)
 Weight : 60g
 Patent Pending # 2001 - 24403
 Hole Size : 11mm
Ordering Information
TC-93010C, Tubular Type Antenna Coupler
F930102A, DUT Ride Fixture
4005-0014, SMA(m) R/A to SMA(m) R/A cable, 80cm
 Frequency Range : 820 ~ 960 MHz
 Insertion Loss : 8 ~ 12dB
 RF Connector : MCX(f)
 Weight : 50g
 Accessories Supplied
4004-0022, MCX(m) R/A to SMA(m) cable, 80cm, 1pc.
C93011A-0120, DUT Plate , 35x31 mm, 5pcs.
TC-93012A Clamp Type Antenna Coupler TC-93013A Intenna Coupler
 Frequency Range : 1710 ~ 1990MHz
 Insertion Loss : 8 ~ 12dB
 RF Connector : MCX(f)
 Weight : 50g
 Accessories Supplied
4004-0022, MCX(m) R/A to SMA(m) cable, 80cm, 1pc.
C93011A-0120, DUT Plate , 35x31 mm, 5pcs.
 Frequency Range : 800 ~ 2000 MHz
 Insertion Loss : 10 ~ 18dB
 VSWR : Better than 1 : 1.7
 RF Connector : MCX(f)
 Weight : 50g
 Accessories Supplied :
4004-0022, MCX(m) R/A to SMA(m) cable, 80cm, 1pc.
C93011A-0120, DUT Plate , 35x31 mm, 5pcs.
TC-93020A Flat Type Antenna Coupler TC-93021A Flat Type Antenna Coupler
 Frequency Range : 80 ~ 2650MHz
 Insertion Loss : 8 ~ 20dB
 VSWR : Better than 1 : 1.7
 RF Connector : SMA(f)
 Weight Total : 1kg
 Patent : # 0468240
 Accessories Supplied
4005-0035, SMA(m) R/A to SMA(m) cable, 13cm, 1pc.
4005-0020, N(m) to SMA(m) cable, 1m, 1pc.
 Frequency Range: 80 ~ 2650MHz
 Insertion Loss: 6 ~ 20dB
 VSWR : Better than 1 : 1.7
 RF Connector : SMB(f)
 Weight Total : 80g
 Size : 70(W)×70(D)×12(H)mm
TC-93010C fitted
with F930102A
TC-93011A
TC-93012A TC-93013A
TC-93020A TC-93021A
  RF Test Accessories Data Sheet
Concentric Technology Solutions Inc
TC-93023A Intenna Coupler TC-93023B Intenna Coupler
 Frequency Range: 800 ~ 2650MHz
 Insertion Loss: 10 ~ 18dB
 VSWR : Better than 1 : 1.7
 RF Connector : MCX(f)
 Weight Total : 40g
 Size : 50(W)×30(D)×8.1(H)mm
 Frequency Range: 800 ~ 2650MHz
 Insertion Loss: 10 ~ 18dB
 VSWR : Better than 1 : 1.7
 RF Connector : MCX(f)
 Weight Total : 40g
 Size : 50(W)×30(D)×8.1(H)mm
TC-93030A Flat Type Antenna Coupler TC-93030B Flat Type Antenna Coupler
 Frequency Range: 80 ~ 2650MHz
 Insertion Loss: 6 ~ 20dB
 VSWR : Better than 1 : 1.7
 RF connector : SMB(f)